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Apr/May 2025 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$%j}zfv @)*@

;DdfggLo k|wfgdGqL s]=kL=zdf{ cf]nLHo"df l;=;+= !^ ;z:q k|x/L lg/LIfs cfwf/e"t tflndsf k|lzIffyL{x?åf/f ;nfdL ck{0f . 

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

! ut]    o'Pg zflGt :yfkgf tflnd lzIffno
	 :yfkgf lbj; .            
@ ut]    ljkb\ Joj:yfkg tflnd lzIffno
           :yfkgf lbj;  .
@$ ut]  jl8dflnsf hjfg tflnd lzIffno
           :yfkgf lbj;  .

! ut]   gof“ jif{, la:sfMhfqf

ljbf tyf kj{x?

;z:q k|x/L an ;DaGwL

@$ cf}F ;z:q k|x/L lbj;sf] cj;/df dfggLo u[xdGqL  /d]z n]vsHo"af6 
g+= # ul9dfO{ aflxgL d'VofnonfO{ pTs[i6 aflxgL /lg· cjf8{ k|bfg . cf7f} PkLPkm sdf08 tyf :6fkm sf]if{sf] ;dfkg kZrft ;fd"lxs tl:j/ .  

!! ut]   nf]stGq lbj;
!$ ut]   dftftLy{ cf}+zL
!* ut]   cGt/f{li6«o >lds lbj;
@( ut]   pef}nL kj{, a'4 hoGtL
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nf]stGq lbj; lj=;+= @)&@ ;fnsf] 
dxfe'sDksf] ;Demgf
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gof“ jif{, la:sfMhfqf

k|ltkbf t[tLof

t[tLof

låtLof

låtLof

låtLof

ci6dL

ci6dL

gjdL

gjdL

bzdL

bzdL

PsfbzL

PsfbzL

åfbzL

åfbzL

qof]bzL

qof]bzL

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

k~rdL

k~rdL

ifi7L

ifi7L

;KtdL

;KtdL

rt'b{zL k"l0f{df

cf}+zL k|ltkbf

k|ltkbf

dftftLy{ cf}+zL

ljZj ;Dkbf lbj;

ljZj k[YjL lbj; ljZj k':ts tyf 
k|ltlnlk clwsf/ lbj; j?lygL PsfbzL 

df]lxgL PsfbzL

lzj kfj{tL ljjfx dxf]T;j, 
cIfo t[tLof

cGt/f{li6«o >lds lbj;

ljZj /]8qm; lbj;

a'4 hoGtL, pef}nL kj{

sfg'g lbj;

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/



May/Jun 2025 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$%Ho]i7 @)*@

dfggLo u[xdGqL /d]z n]vsHo"af6 k|wfg sfof{nosf] cjnf]sg e|d0f .

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

# ut]   ;z:q k|x/L hjfg tflnd lzIffno 
          :yfkgf lbj;
$ ut]   ;Ldf ;'/Iff tflnd lzIffno
          :yfkgf lbj;
!# ut]  k|fljlws tflnd lzIffno
          :yfkgf lbj;

!% ut]    u0ftGq lbj;

ljbf tyf kj{x?

;z:q k|x/L an ;DaGwL

UNCOPS  ;Dd]ngdf ;xefuL x'g'x'b} ;+u7g k|d'v ;z:q k|x/L 
dxflg/LIfs /fh' cof{nHo" . 

g]kfn k"j{ ;z:q k|x/L ;+3sf] ;fwf/0f ;efaf6 gjlgo'Qm kbflwsf/Lx?sf 
;fy ;fd"lxs t:aL/ . 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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ljZj b'/;~rf/ lbj;

PsfbzL

PsfbzL PsfbzL

lgh{nf PsfbzL
-t'n;Lsf] bn /fVg]_

ljZj w'd|kfg /lxt lbj;uf];fOs'08 :gfg cf/De

cf}+zL

k"l0f{df

k|ltkbf

k|ltkbf

rt'yL{t[tLof

låtLof t[tLof

u0ftGq lbj;

uf];fOs'08 :gfg ;dflKt

ljZj afn>d lj?4 lbj; ljZj /Œfmbftf lbj;

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

 t[tLof rt'yL{ k~rdL

k~rdL

åfbzL

åfbzL

ifi7L

qof]bzL

qof]bzL

rt'b{zL

rt'b{zL

ifi7L

;KtdL

;KtdL

ci6dL

ci6dL

gjdL

gjdL

bzdL

bzdL

ck/f PsfbzL



Jun/Jul 2025 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$%cfiff9 @)*@

dfggLo :jf:Yo dGqL  k|lbk kf}8]nHo"af6 g]kfn PkLPkm c:ktfnsf] lg/LIf0f .

cf}+zL

k"l0f{df

k|ltkbf

k|ltkbf

låtLof

låtLof

t[tLof

t[tLof
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ljZj of]u lbj;, ;+uLt lbj;åGådf of}g lx+;f pGd"ngsf] 
nflu cGt/fli6«o lbj;

ljZj v]ns'b kqsf/ lbj;

cGt/f{li6«o nfu" kbfy{ tyf cj}w 
t:s/L lj?4 lbj;

cGt/f{li6«o Psn dlxnf lbj;

cGt/f{li6«o ;xsf/L lbj;bxL lrp/f vfg] lbg, /fli6«o wfg lbj;

xl/zogL PsfbzL j|t 
-t'n;L /f]Kg]_

efg' hoGtL

u'? k"l0f{df ljZj hg;+Vof lbj;

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

PsfbzL

k~rdL

k~rdL

k~rdL

åfbzL

åfbzL

ifi7L

ifi7L

ifi7L

qof]bzL

qof]bzL

rt'b{zL

rt'b{zL

;KtdL

;KtdL

ci6dL

ci6dL

gjdL

gjdL

PsfbzL 

bzdL

of]lugL PsfbzL

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

! ut]	 g+= $ d'lQmgfy aflxgL d'Vofno
	 :yfkgf lbj;

ljbf tyf kj{x?

;z:q k|x/L an ;DaGwL

/]nj] ;'/Iffy{ t}gfyL . ef/tLo lty{ofqL ;jf/ a; b'3{6gfdf p2f/ sfo{ . 

!% ut]    bxL lrp/f vfg] lbg, /fli6«o wfg lbj;

@( ut]    efg' hoGtL



Jul/Aug 2025 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$%>fj0f @)*@

 ;jf]{Rr cbfntsf dfggLo GofofwLz ;kgf k|wfg dNnHo"nfO{ k|wfg sfof{nodf :jfut .

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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ss{6 ;+qmflGt, n'tf] kmfNg] lbg 

gfu k~rdL, x]kf6fOl6; lbj;

sfldsf PsfbzL

PsfbzL

PsfbzL

åfbzL

åfbzL

rt'b{zL

qof]bzL rt'b{zL

k'qbf PsfbzL

cf}+zL

k"l0f{df

k|ltkbf

k|ltkbf

vL/ vfg] lbg

ufO{hfqf -pkTosf labf_ /f]kfO{ hfqf

hg} k"l0f{df, Sjfl6 vfg] lbg, 
/Iff aGwg

>Ls[i0f hGdfi6dL

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

;KtdL

;KtdL

;KtdL

bzdL

bzdL

t[tLof

t[tLof

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

k~rdL

k~rdL

ifi7L

ci6dL

ci6dL

ci6dL

gjdL

gjdL

ci6dL

låtLof

låtLof

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

ljbf tyf kj{x?

dgsfdgf s]jnsf/df cfktsflng p2f/ cEof; . 

! ut]    ss{6 ;+qmflGt, n'tf] kmfNg] lbg 
!# ut]   gfu k~rdL, ljZj x]kf6fOl6; lbj; 
!% ut]   vL/ vfg] lbg
@$ ut]   hg} k"l0f{df,Sjfl6 vfg] lbg, /Iff aGwg
@% ut]   ufO{hfqf -pkTosf ljbf_
#! ut]   >Ls[i0f hGdfi6dL

kj{tLo p2f/ tflnd lzIffno dgfªdf ljkb\ k|ltsfo{ l;d'n]zg cEof; . 



Aug/Sept 2025 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$%efb| @)*@

 >Ldfg\ u[x;lrj uf]s0f{dl0f b'jf8LHo"af6 ljkb\ p2f/ ;fdfu|Lx?sf] lg/LIf0f. 

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

& ut]    g+= % laGWofjfl;gL aflxgL d'Vofno 

            :yfkgf lbj;

#! ut]   kj{lto p4f/ tflnd lzIffno

            :yfkgf lbj;

&  ut]   a'afsf] d'v x]g]{ lbg, s'z] cf}+;L
!) ut]   xl/tfnLsf tLh -dlxnf sd{rf/Lx?nfO{ 	
	 dfq ljbf_ 
!@ ut]   Clifk~rdL -dlxnf sd{rf/Lx?nfO{ dfq 	
	 ljbf_
!% ut]   uf}/f kj{ -;DalGwt ;d'bfonfO{ dfq 	
	             ljbf_ 
@! ut]  OGb|hfqf -pkTosf ljbf_
#) ut]  lhltofkj{ -kj{ dgfpg] dlxnfx?nfO{          	
           dfq ljbf_			 

ljbf tyf kj{x?

;z:q k|x/L an ;DaGwL

cf}Bf]lus ;'/Iffsf nflu lgoldt u:tL . :yfgLo tx pklgjf{rg @)*! ;'/Iffy{ t}gfyL.

PsfbzL

PsfbzL

åfbzL

åfbzL

qof]bzL

qof]bzL

rt'b{zL

rt'b{zL

chf PsfbzL

xl/kl/jlt{gL PsfbzL 
dfgj a]rlavg lj?4 /fli6«o lbj;

b/ vfg] lbg

cf}+zL

k"l0f{df

k|ltkbf

k|ltkbf

a'afsf] d'v x]g]{ lbg, s'z] cf}+;L

;f]x|>f4 k|f/Devu|f; rGb|u|x0f, k"l0f{df a|t

/fli6«o afn lbj;
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xl/tfnLsf tLh -dlxnf sd{rf/Lx?nfO{ 
dfq ljbf_ 

uf}/f kj{ -;DalGwt ;d'bfonfO{ dfq 
ljbf_

Clifk~rdL -dlxnf sd{rf/Lx?nfO{ dfq 
ljbf_ 

OGb|hfqf -pkTosf ljbf_ 

lhltofkj{ -kj{ dgfpg] 
dlxnfx?nfO{ ljbf_

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

;KtdL

;KtdL

bzdL

bzdL

t[tLof

t[tLof

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

k~rdL

k~rdL

ifi7L

ifi7L

gjdL

gjdL

bzdL

ci6dL

ci6dL

låtLof

låtLof



cflZjg @)*@Sept/Oct 2025 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$%

;+u7gsf] lgzfg em08fdf k~hf5fk nufpg'x'“b} ;z:q k|x/L dxflg/LIfs /fh' cof{nHo" . 

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

!) ut]   bGtsfnL laz]if sfo{ tflnd lzIffno 
            :yfkgf lbj;
#) ut]  /fli6«o ;z:q k|x/L an k|lzIf0f k|lti7fg
            :yfkgf lbj;

# ut]   ;+ljwfg lbj;

ljbf tyf kj{x?

;z:q k|x/L an ;DaGwL

x'n tyf b+uf Joj:yfkgdf t}gfyL . zflGt :yfkgfy{ UN MIssion df kl/rflnt 6f]lnåf/f x'n tyf b+uf Joj:yfkg cg'lzIf0f.

^ ut]   36:yfkgf, gj/fq cf/De

!# ut]   km"nkftL

!$ ut]   dxfci6dL

!% ut]   dxfgjdL

!^ ut]   ljhof bzdL
!& ut] 	 bz} ljbf

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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;+ljwfg lbj;

lkt[ lj;h{g, ljZj zflGt lbj; 36:yfkgf j|t, gj/fq cf/De ljZj ko{6g lbj;

ljZj /]lah lbj;

ljZj lzIfs lbj; sf]hfu|t k"l0f{df

kfkf+s'zf PsfbzL 

/df PsfbzL 

ljZj x'nfs lbj;, ljZj b[li6 lbj;

cGt/f{li6«o k|sf]k hf]lvd
Go"gLs/0f lbj;

/fwfi6dL j|t cGt/f{li6«o ul/aL lgjf/0f lbj;ljZj xftw'g] lbj; ljZj vfB lbj;

km"nkftL, ljZj d'6' lbj; dxfci6dL, sfn/flq dxfgjdL, cGt/f{li6«o Ho]i7 
gfu/Ls lbj;

ljhof bzdL

ljZjsd{ k"hf

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

PsfbzL

låtLof t[tLof

t[tLof

rt'yL{ rt'yL{

rt'yL{

k|ltkbf

k|ltkbf

cf}+zL

k"l0f{df

ifi7L

ifi7L

;KtdL

;KtdL

ci6dL

ci6dL

gjdL

gjdL

bzdLbzdL

bzdL

PsfbzL

PsfbzL

åfbzL

åfbzL

qof]bzL

qof]bzL

rt'b{zL

rt'b{zL

k~rdL

k~rdL

OlGb/f PsfbzL



sflt{s @)*@Oct/Nov 2025 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$%÷$^

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

# ut]   nIdL k"hf, s's'/ ltxf/
$ ut]   ltxf/ labf
% ut]   uf]jw{g k"hf, g]kfn ;Djt !!$^ k|f/De
^ ut]   efO6Lsf, lshf k"hf
& ut]   ltxf/ labf
!) ut]   57 kj{

ljbf tyf kj{x?

;jf{]Rr lzv/ ;u/dfyfdf ;+o'Qm /fi6;+3sf] em08f . af/fsf] ul9dfO{ d]nfdf ljkb\ p2f/sf] nfuL t}gfyL .

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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4

20

27

10

3

19

26

9

16

2

uf]jw{g k"hf, g]kfn ;Djt !!$^ k|f/De,  
Dxk"hf

efO6Lsf, lshf k"hfnIdL k"hf, s's'/ ltxf/

u'? gfgs hoGtL -l;v 
wdf{jnDaLx?nfO{
dfq ljbf_ 

57 kj{

sfu ltxf/

xl/af]lwgL PsfbzL j|t 
-t'n;L lajfx_

pTkltsf PsfbzL 
ljZj dw'd]x lbj;

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

låtLof

låtLof

t[tLof

t[tLof

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

k|ltkbf

k|ltkbf

cf}+zL

k"l0f{df

ifi7L

ifi7L

;KtdL ci6dL

ci6dL

gjdL

gjdL

bzdL

bzdL

PsfbzL

PsfbzL

åfbzL

åfbzL

åfbzL

qof]bzL

qof]bzL

rt'b{zL

rt'b{zL

k~rdL

k~rdL

UNDPO HQ af6 kfNg' ePsf UN Police Adviser, Police Commissioner Mr. Faisal Shahkar and Mr. Ata Yenihun ;Fu ;fd"lxs t:jL/ .



d+l;/ @)*@Noc/Dec 2025 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$^

cf7f+} g]kfn–ef/t ;dGjo a}7sdf ;z:q k|x/L dxflg/LIfs /fh' cof{nHo" / ef/tLo ;z:q ;Ldf ansf dxflgb]{zs cd[t df]xg k|;fbHo" .

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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30

14

7

wfGok'l0f{df, oMdl/ k'lGx, Hofk' lbj;cGt/f{li6«o ckf· lbj; cGt/f{li6«o :jo+;]js lbj;,
ljZj df6f] lbj;

cGt/f{li6«o bf;tf pGd"ng lbj;

cGt/f{li6«o gful/s p8\8og lbj; cGt/f{li6«o e|i6frf/ lj?4 lbj; cGt/f{li6«o dfgj clwsf/ lbj;

afnf rt'b{zL 
-ztaLh 5g]{_

df]Ifbf PsfbzL

;kmnf PsfbzL

ljjfx k~rdL

ljZj afn lbj; ljZj 6]lnlehg lbj;

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

qof]bzL

t[tLof

t[tLof

bzdL

bzdL

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

PsfbzL

PsfbzL

k~rdL

k~rdL

åfbzL

ifi7L

ifi7L

qof]bzL

;KtdL

;KtdL

k"l0f{df

ci6dL

ci6dL

k|ltkbf

gjdL

gjdL

låtLof

qof]bzL rt'b{zL  cf}+zL k|ltkbf låtLof

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

!* ut]   wfGok'l0f{df, oMdl/ k'lGx

ljbf tyf kj{x?

cf7f} g]kfn–ef/t ;dGjo a}7s . aunfd'vL dfO{sf] dlGb/df k~rjnL tyf d+l;/ k'hf .



kf}if @)*@Dec 2025/Jan 2026 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$^

;z:q k|x/L dxflg/LIfs /fh' cof{nHo"af6 dgfª l:yt kj{tLo p2f/ tflnd lzIffnosf] lg/LIf0f e|d0f . 

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

!) ut]   lqm;d;–8]
!% ut]  td' Nxf];f/
@& ut]  k[YjL hoGtL÷ /fli6«o Pstf lbj;

ljbf tyf kj{x?

bfr'{nfsf] 5fª\u|'df lgoldt u:tL  . g]kfn rLg ;Ldf If]qdf lgoldt ;'/Iff u:tL . 

ljZj Wofg lbj;

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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2016 17 18 19

27

3

10

26

2

9

25

1

8

24

31

14

7

23

30

13

6

22

29

12

5

21

28

11

4

lqm;d;–8]

td' Nxf];f/, 

k'qbf PsfbzL
gof“ jif{ @)@^, 6f]kL lbj;

if6\ltnf PsfbzL

df3 :gfg, >L :j:yfgL j|t
syf k|f/De

k[YjL hoGtL÷ /fli6«o Pstf lbj;

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

t[tLof

t[tLof

bzdL

bzdL

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

k~rdL

k~rdL

åfbzL

åfbzL

PsfbzL

ifi7L

ifi7L

qof]bzL

qof]bzL

;KtdL

;KtdL

rt'b{zL

rt'b{zLci6dL

ci6dL

cf}+zL

k"l0f{dfgjdL

gjdL

cf}+zL

k|ltkbf

k|ltkbf

låtLof

låtLof



df3 @)*@Jan/Feb 2026 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$^

@$ cf}F ;z:q k|x/L lbj;sf] cj;/df cd/ zlxbx?k|lt ;nfdL ck{0f .

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

( ut]    ;z:q k|x/L lbj; 
!) ut]  /fh:j eG;f/ tyf cf}+Bf]uLs tflnd 
	 lzIffno :yfkgf lbj;

! ut]    df3] ;+qmflGt
% ut]    ;f]gfd Nxf];f/
)( ut]  j;Gtk~rdL
!^ ut]   ;lxb lbj;

ljbf tyf kj{x?

;z:q k|x/L an ;DaGwL

@$ cf}+ ;z:q k|x/L lbj;sf] cj;/df dfr{kf; . @$ cf}+ ;z:q k|x/L lbj;sf] cj;/df ckx/Lt JolQmx?sf] p2f/ cEof;.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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1715 16

24

31

7

23

30

6

22

29

12

5

21

28

11

4

20

27

10

3

19

26

9

2

18

25

8

1

df3] ;+qmflGt

;z:q k|x/L lbj;

zlxb lbj;

;f]gfd Nxf];f/

/fli6«o e"sDk ;'/Iff lbj;

>L :j:yfgL j|t ;dfKtL

ljZj s'i7/f]u lbj;

ljZj SofG;/ lbj;

eLdf PsfbzL

j;Gtk~rdL

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

åfbzL qof]bzL rt'b{zL

cf}+zL t[tLof rt'yL{ k~rdL ifi7L

;KtdL

;KtdL

k"l0f{df k|ltkbf låtLof t[tLof rt'yL{ k~rdL ifi7L

ci6dL

ci6dL ci6dL

gjdL

gjdL

bzdL

bzdL

PsfbzL åfbzL qof]bzL

k|ltkbf låtLof



;z:q k|x/L an g]kfnsf] tkm{af6 klxnf]k6s ljZjsf] ;jf]{Rr lzv/ ;u/dfyfsf] ;kmn cf/f]x0f .

kmfNu'g @)*@Feb/Mar 2026 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$^

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

@ ut]   g]kfn P=kL=Pkm= c:ktfn :yfkgf lbj;
( ut]   x'n tyf b+uf Joj:yfkg tflnd 
          lzIffno :yfkgf lbj;
@) ut]  P=kL=Pkm= sdf08 tyf :6fkm sn]h
           :yfkgf lbj;
@^ ut]   g+= @ l5Ggd:tf aflxgL d'Vofno, 
           :yfkgf lbj;
@( ut]   kflye/f hjfg tflnd lzIffno    	
           		  :yfkgf lbj;

# ut]    dxf lzj/fqL
^ ut]    UofNkf] Nxf]5f/
& ut]    k|hftGq lbj;
!* ut]   kmfu' k'l0f{df -kxf8L lhNnfdf dfq ljbf_
!( ut]   xf]nL -t/fO{ lhNnfdf dfq ljbf_
@$ ut]   gf/L lbj;

ljbf tyf kj{x?

;z:q k|x/L an ;DaGwL

lgMz'Ns :jf:Yo lzlj/ ;~rfng . g]kfn–ef/t ;Ldf If]qdf ;+o'Qm u:tL . 

cfdnsL PsfbzL

ljhof PsfbzL

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

@
(
!^
@#
#)

%
!

!@
!(
@^

&
!$
@!
@*

#
!)
!&
@$

*
!%
@@
@(

$
!!
!*
@%

^
!#
@)
@&

1413

21

28

7
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6

19
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5
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11

4

17

24

10

3

16

23

9

2

15

22

8

1

UofNkf] Nxf]5f/ k|hftGq lbj;dxf lzj/fqL

gf/L lbj;

kmfu' k'l0f{df -kxf8L lhNnfdf dfq ljbf_ xf]nL -t/fO{ lhNnfdf dfq ljbf_

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

rt'b{zL cf}+zL t[tLof

t[tLof

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

k~rdL

k~rdL

ifi7L

ifi7L

;KtdL

;KtdL

gjdL

gjdL

bzdL

bzdL bzdL

PsfbzL

PsfbzL åfbzL

åfbzL

qof]bzL rt'b{zL k"l0f{df

qof]bzL k|ltkbf

k|ltkbf

ci6dL

låtLof

låtLof



;z:q k|x/L dxflg/LIfs sk–@)*! df  k|yd x'g ;kmn g+= & a}Bgfy afxLgL d'VofnonfO{ /lg· 6«kmL k|bfg . 

r}q @)*@Mar/Apr 2026 g]kfn ;Djt\ !!$^

;z:q k|x/L an, g]kfnsf] x6nfOg ;]jf 
!!!$ -z'Ns gnfUg]_

!) ut]   g+= ( kz'kltgfy aflxgL d'Vofno,

	 :yfkgf lbj;

!* ut]    g+= ! a/fx aflxgL d 'Vofno,

	 :yfkgf lbj;

@@ ut]    g+= & a}Bgfy aflxgL d 'Vofno,

	  :yfkgf lbj;

@# ut]    g+= ^ dx]Zj/L aflxgL d 'Vofno,

	  :yfkgf lbj;

$ ut]   3f]8]hfqf -pkTosf labf_
!# ut]  >L /fdgjdL

ljbf tyf kj{x?

;z:q k|x/L an ;DaGwL

k|wfgdGqL sk @)*! sf] pkfwL lah]tf ;z:q k|x/L an g]kfnsf dlxnf 
lqms]6 v]nf8Lx? . lqe'jg cGt/fli6«o ljdfg:yndf ;'/Iffy{ t}gfyL .

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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9
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1

8
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7

23
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13

6

22

29

12

5

3f]8]hfqf -pkTosf labf_

ljZj d"v{ lbj; a}zfv :gfg k|f/De

ljZj Ifo/f]u lbj; r}t] bz}, >L :j]t dT:oGb|gfy /y ofqf >L /fdgjdL j|t

cfOtaf/ ;f]daf/ d+unaf/ a'waf/ laxLaf/ z'qmaf/ zlgaf/

kfkdf]rgL PsfbzL

sfdbf PsfbzL

j?yLgL PsfbzL

PsfbzL

PsfbzL

PsfbzL

rt'yL{

rt'yL{

k~rdL

k~rdL

ifi7L

ifi7L

;KtdL

;KtdL

ci6dL

ci6dL

gjdL

gjdL

bzdL

bzdL

åfbzL

åfbzL

qof]bzL

qof]bzL

rt'b{zL

rt'b{zL

cf}+zL

k"l0f{df

låtLof

k|ltkbf

t[tLof

t[tLof

låtLof


